01www.come-star.com Connecting the World, Bridging the Future 01
CTS8012G-M2-12GT
12-port Layer 3 Gigabit Managed Rack Mount M12 Industrial
Ethernet Switch
 Support 12 x Gigabit Ethernet ports using M12
connectors
 Two sets of Bypass functions can be activated in case of
device power loss to ensure uninterrupted network

Unit: mm
06www.come-star.com Connecting the World, Bridging the Future 06
Ordering Information
Standard Model 1G Copper Port Input Voltage
CTS8012G-M12-12GT-DC24 12 DC18V~36V
CTS8012G-M12-12GT-DC48 12 DC36V~72V
CTS8012G-M12-12GT-DC110 12 DC50V~160V
Contact Us
COME-STAR COMMUNICATION(WUHAN) CO., LTD.
Address: Puneng Industrial Park, Fenghuang Garden 1st Road, East Lake High-Tech Development Zone,
Wuhan, China.
Tel: +86-027-59257958
Mail: info@come-star.com
Official site: www.come-star.com
Copyright © Come-Star All rights reserved